
Bus Route 1 - Enoch/NW Cedar 

 

   Morning Pickup​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Afternoon Take Home​  

1.​ 7:10 - 5249 Scenic Dr​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 1. 3:18 - 5249 Scenic Dr 
2.​ 7:12 - 5063 Scenic Dr​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 2. 3:20 - 5063 Scenic Dr 
3.​ 7:15 - 1759 E Sunset Rd​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 3. 3:22 - 1759 E Sunset Rd 
4.​ 7:17 - 4895 N Pioneer Dr​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 4. 3:24 - 4895 N Pioneer Dr 
5.​ 7:18 - 4728 N Pioneer Dr​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 5. 3:26 - 4728 N Pioneer Dr 
6.​ 7:19 - Homestead & Pioneer Dr ​​ ​                                  6. 3:27 - Homestead & Pioneer Dr  
7.​ 7:22 - S Homestead & Tomahawk ​ ​ ​                  7. 3:28 - 4430 N Pioneer Dr  
8.​ 7:24 - Stagecoach Ln & Marshall Trail ​ ​                         8. 3:30 - S Homestead & Tomahawk Dr  
9.​ 7:25 - 4562 Tumbleweed Dr​ ​ ​ ​ ​  9. 3:32 - Stagecoach & Marshall Trail 
10.​7:30 - 4790 Santa Fe​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 10. 3:34 - 4562 Tumbleweed Dr 
11.​ 7:32 - 5020 Grimshaw Ln ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 11. 3:37 - 4790 Santa Fe 
12.​7:36 - Sagewood & Midvalley (300E)​ ​ ​ ​ 12. 3:40 - Sagewood & Midvalley 
13.​  7:42 - 2832 W 5400 N​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 13. 3:44 - 2475 W Midvalley 
14.​7:44 - 5075 N 2700 W​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 14. 3:48 -2832 W 5400 N 
15.​7:45 - 4950 N 2700 W​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 15. 3:50 - 5075 N 2700 W 
16.​7:47 - 2600 W Midvalley Rd​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 16. 3:51 - 4950 N 2700 W 
17.​7:49 - 4275 N 2300 W​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 17. 3:52 - 2600 W Midvalley Rd 
18.​7:52 - 3750 N Native Dancer Rd​​ ​ ​ ​ 18. 3:55 - 4275 N 2300 W​ ​ ​ ​

​ ​ ​             ​​ ​ ​ ​ 19. 3:57 - 3750 N Native Dancer Rd 

                                                                                                                              ​ ​ ​ ​                              
                                                                                                         
                                                                                                        
                                                                                                            

➢​Busing is a privilege - Follow the rules 

➢​Make sure your teacher knows which bus you are on. 
➢​K-1 WILL NOT be let off the bus without a parent or older sibling at the stop. 
➢​Please load children on curbside and not in the traffic lane 
➢​Park in the same direction as the bus. 
➢​Large instruments are not permitted on the bus. 
➢​Please arrive 5 minutes early to your morning pick up. Allow for delays. 
➢​On Fridays, students will arrive home 2 hours earlier due to our early out schedule. 

Students may only ride the bus that they are registered on.​ ​ ​ ​  
            
                                                                                  
                                                                                               

 

 
 

 

 



 

 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
 
 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​

​ ​  

 
 
 

 
 

  

 

  

 


